
Count Name / Title Telephone Company / address Email Date Requested Date Shared Type of company

Pre-Proposal 

Meeting

3/22/23

1
Michael Aquino

Client Director

O: (713) 783-2500

C: (832) 723-5337 

Rogers-O’Brien Construction

11200 Richmond Avenue. #110

Houston, Texas 77082

maquino@r-o.com   3/13/2023 3/13/2023 Genereal Contractor Yes

2
Mike Coleman

Business Development Manager - Texas
C: 407-865-4952

Gilbane Building Company

811 Main Street, Suite 2450

Houston, TX 77002

 MColeman1@gilbaneco.com 3/13/2023 3/13/2023 Genereal Contractor Yes

3
James Bryant, 

Partner

o. 832-662-8036

d. 713-828-3083

Anslow-Bryant Construction, Ltd.

5373 W Sam Houston Pkwy N Suite 200

Houston, TX 77041

jr.bryant@anslowbryant.com 3/14/2023 3/14/2023 Genereal Contractor Yes

4
Leslie Raub

Executive Assistant

O: 713.529.0000

D: 713.332.7165

Manhattan Construction Company

2120 Montrose Blvd.

Houston, TX 77006

lraub@manhattanconstruction.com 3/15/2023 3/15/2023 Genereal Contractor Yes

5
Elizabeth Stemac 

Senior Director, Business Development

O: 713-996-1339

C: 713-498-1611

Satterfield & Pontikes Construction, Inc. 

11750 Katy Freeway, Suite 500

Houston, TX 77079

estemac@satpon.com 3/18/2023 3/18/2023 Genereal Contractor Yes

6

Kimberly Russell

Marketing Manager

Tommy Kubin

(o) 713-493-2443  

W. S. Bellows

1906 Afton Street

Houston, TX 77055

krussell@wsbellows.com

tkubin@wsbellows.com

3/20/2023 3/21/2023 Genereal Contractor Yes

7
Janelle Johnson

Business Development Manager
(c) 832 712 4917

Skanska USA Building Inc.

800 Capitol Street, Suite 1210

Houston, TX  77002 United States

Janelle.Johnson@skanska.com 3/20/2023 3/21/2023 Genereal Contractor Yes
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